
 fcgkj 'kgjh vk/kkjHkwr lajpuk fodkl fuxe fy0 

Bihar Urban Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd. 
(A Govt. of Bihar Undertaking) 
Raja Pur Pul, West Boring Canal Road, Patna-800 001 
Contact: + 0612- 2558412, E- mail – mdbuidco@gmail.com, Website : http://buidco.in 
CIN- U45200BR2009SCG014600 

 

Corrigendum – 1 
 

Name of Work : TO (I) DESIGN AND BUILD TWO NOS SEWAGE TREATMENT PLANT OF INSTALLED CAPACITY 2.5 MLD ON 

RIVER HARBORA AND 4.5 MLD ON BELWA-SATHI CANAL ALONGWITH ALL APPURTENANT 

STRUCTURES AND ALLIED WORKS CONTROLLED WITH SCADA (II) SURVEY, REVIEW THE DESIGNS, 

REDESIGN WHERE NECESSARY, AND BUILD 4 NOS SPSALONG WITH 6.12 KM INTERCEPTION DRAIN 

INCLUDING SCREENS AND MECHANICALLY OPERATED GATES FACILITATING SURFACE WATER RUNOFF 

INTO RIVER/CANAL (III) OPERATION & MAINTENANCE OF THE COMPLETE WORKS OF SEWAGE 

TREATMENT PLANT,SPS, INTERCEPTION & DIVERSION WORKS, AND EFFLUENT CHANNEL FOR A 

PERIOD OF 15 YEARS IN NARKATIYAGANJ TOWN , STATE OF BIHAR , INDIA. 

NIT No. - No:BUIDCo/Yo-2236/21 - 94         Date: 16.09.2023 

 

Revised Bidding Schedule 

 

The other terms and conditions will remain the same. 

 

Sd/- 

Chief General Manager, 

BUIDCo, Patna 

Ref. 
No. 

Event 
Description 

Written as To be read as 

1 2 3 4 

5 of 
NIT 

Date of 
downloading of bid 

document 

From 25.09.2023 to 16.10.2023 Up to 05:00 PM  

Through website www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in  

From 25.09.2023 to 06.11.2023 Up to 05:00 

PM  

Through website www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in  

8of 
NIT 

Last date and time 

for receipt (upload) 

of bids  

 

Date 16.10.2023 up to 05:00 PM  

Through website www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in  
Date 06.11.2023 up to 05:00 PM  

Through website www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in  

9 of 
NIT 

Last Date and time 

for Submission of 

hard copy required 

documents (EMD, 

undertaking)  

Date 17.10.2023 up to 03:30 PM 

 
Date 07.11.2023 up to 03:30 PM 

 

10 of 
NIT 

Time and date of 

opening of hard 

copy of required 

documents  

Date 17.10.2023 Time 4:00 PM  Date 07.11.2023 Time 4:00 PM  

11 of 
NIT 

Time and date of 

opening of 

technical bids on 

eportal  

Date 17.10.2023 Time 5:00 PM  Date 07.11.2023 Time 5:00 PM  

mailto:mdbuidco@gmail.com

